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WEBSITES
WEBSITE OPTIONS.

OPTION 1: WEBSITE REVAMP
Deliverables Include:

Redesign (R4,000.00)
Rebuild (R6,500.00)

Timeline: 25-30 working days (depending on feedback loops)
Total cost: R10,500.00)

OPTION 2: WEBSITE MAINTANENCE
R750/hour

OPTION 3: WEBSITE LANDING PAGE
Deliverables Include:

Design (R3,500.00)
Build (R6,500.00)

Timeline: 20-25 working days (depending on feedback loops)
Total cost: R10,000.00)

OPTION 4: FULL TAB WEBSITE
Deliverables Include:

Design (R6,500.00)
Build (R8,500.00)

Timeline: 30-35 working days (depending on feedback loops)
Total cost: R15,00.00)

OPTION 5: PORTFOLIO WEBSITE
Deliverables Include:

Design (R6,500.00)
Build (R9,000.00)

Timeline: 40 working days (depending on feedback loops)
Total cost: R16,500.00)

OPTION 6: SMALL E-COMMERCE WEBSITE
Deliverables Include:

Design (R6,500.00)
Rebuild (R7,500.00)

Timeline: 25-30 working days (depending on feedback loops)
Total cost: R14,000.00)

OPTION 7: FULL E-COMMERCE WEBSITE
Deliverables Include:

Design (R8,000.00)
Build (R10,000.00)

Timeline: 40 working days (depending on feedback loops)
Total cost: R18,000.00)
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FULL DAY
FULL CREATIVE DAY
BOOK THE STUDIO FOR 8 HOURS

R8,000.00

This includes:
Graphic Design
Website Maintenance
Consultation
Photo & Videography

*Additional gear would be charged extra.
*All editing should be done within these hours, if not a R750/h 
editing fee will be added.
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THANK     YOU


